SUSHI JIN

OMAKASE



—dl

SUSHI JIN

KAZE

98

Appetiser

5 Pieces of Premium Sushi
Chutoro

2 Pieces of Signature Aburi Sushi
Tamago
Miso Soup

Dessert

Items may change according to seasonality and availability.
Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



—dl

SUSHI JIN

MORI

138

Appetiser

Awabi
Kimo Puree

6 Pieces of Premium Sushi
Chutoro

2 Pieces of Signature Aburi Sushi
Uni, Engawa

Tamago
Hamaguri Soup

Dessert

Items may change according to seasonality and availability.
Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



—dl

SUSHI JIN

YAMA

178
Appetiser

Carpaccio
Truffle

Awabi

Kimo Puree
Hot Seasonal Fish

6 Pieces of Premium Sushi
Uni

2 Pieces of Signature Aburi Sushi
Ootoro, Hotate, Foie Gras

Tamago
Hamaguri Soup

Dessert

Items may change according to seasonality and availability.
Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



-

SUSHI JIN

SIGNATURE NIGIRI

Single Piece

Harasu lkura
Torched Salmon Belly | Salmon Roe

Aburi Amaebi
Torched Sweet Shrimp | Crab Miso

Uni Engawa
Uni | Torched Flounder Fin

Truffle Ootoro
Torched Fatty Tuna | Truffle | Caviar

Hotate Foie Gras
Scallop | Seared Foie Gras

CHEF’'S OMAKASE

268 and above

Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

15

15

20

22

22



-

SUSHI JIN

SPECIALS

COLD

Live Oyster
Momiji Oroshi | Ponzu

Ginnan
Japanese Ginko Nut

Japanese Tomato
Japanese Sea Salt

Kani Tofu Goma Salad
Hokkaido Snow Crab | Freshly Made Tofu | Sesame

Ankimo
Monkfish Liver | Ponzu

Tai Truffle Carpaccio
Seabream | Shaved Truffle | Caviar

Signature dishes are highlighted in red.
Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

12

12

14

18

25

58



-

SUSHI JIN

SPECIALS

HOT

Kanpachi Arani
Braised Amberjack

Kanpachi Kama Shio
Sea Salt Grilled Amberjack Collar

Saikyo Miso Gindara
Grilled Cod | Saikyo Miso

Truffle Chawanmushi
Silky Egg | Shaved Truffle | Caviar |
Shio Kombu

Chef’s Tofu
Uni | Maitake | Ginko | Foie Gras Emulsion

Mushi Awabi
Abalone | Kimo Puree

Grilled Wagyu Steak
A4 Miyazaki Wagyu

Toro Kama Shio (serves 2)
Sea Salt Grilled Blue-fin Tuna Collar

Signature dishes are highlighted in red.
Please inform us if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions.
All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

18

20

20

22

28

28

28

55



-
SUSHI JIN
SUSHI JIN COLLECTION

90ml  180ml

JINJO, Junmai Daiginjo 25 45

Yamagata, Dewasansan | SMV: NA

Tanaka Rokujugo Junmai Shu 28 52

Fukuoka | Slightly Dry | SMV: NA

Miyasaka Miyamanishiki Junmai 28 52

Ginjo

Nagano [ Slightly Dry | SMV: -1.5

Sohomare Kimoto Junmai 32 60

Daiginjo
Tochigi | Medium Dry | SMV: +3

Yamagata Masamune Inazo
Yamagata | Slightly Sweet | SMV: NA

Yoemon Muroka Tokubetsu
Junmai
Iwate | Medium Dry | SMV: +5

Katsuyama Junmai Ginjo Ken

Miyagi | Silky Smooth Umami | Fruity |
SMV: -1

All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

720ml

138

158

158

218

118

128

148



-

SUSHI JIN

SUSHI JIN COLLECTION

Matsunotsukasa Jonetsu Nishide Junmai
Daiginjo
Shiga | Clean | Semi-Dry | SMV: +2

Shosetsu Bizen Omachi Junmai Daiginjo
Shizuoka | Fruity & Unique | SMV: +2

Sawaya Matsumoto Syuhari Ultra
Kyoto | Semi-Medium [ SMV: NA

Masuizumi Jonetsu Junmai Daiginjo
Toyama | Semi-Medium [ SMV: NA

Tensei Uka Junmai Daiginjo
Kanagawa | Slightly Dry | SMV: +2.5

Kikuyoi Junmai Ginjo
Shizuoka | Fruity Notes, Sharp | SMV: +6.5

All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

720ml

168

178

178

198

218

228



—dl

SUSHI JIN

PRIVATE COLLECTION

720ml
Kikuhime Kurogin Daiginjo 638
Okuyokawa Kimoto YK35 Junmai Daiginjo 658
Juyondai Nakadori Junmai Gensen 688
Isojiman Junmai Daiginjo Largo 888
Kokuryu Junmai Daiginjo 888
Kaiun Junmai Daiginjo Shohomuga 1088

All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



w—l
SUSHI JIN
ALCOHOLIC
Cocktail of the Day 5
One order per customer
Suntory Beer 14
Suntory Kakubin Highball 14
Akai Umeshu
Glass 12
Bottle 95
Kodakara Umeshu
Glass 12
Bottle 100

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Ocha 4
Iced/Hot

Soft Drink 6
Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero | Sprite | Soda

Acqua Panna 8
San Pellegrino 8

All prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



