

SUSHIJIN

OMAKASE



KAZE *98*

Appetiser

5 Pieces of Premium Sushi Chutoro

2 Pieces of Signature Aburi Sushi

Tamago

Miso Soup

Dessert



MORI

Appetiser

Awabi Kimo Puree

6 Pieces of Premium Sushi Chutoro

2 Pieces of Signature Aburi Sushi Uni, Engawa

Tamago

Hamaguri Soup

Dessert



YAMA

178

Appetiser

Carpaccio Truffle

Awabi Kimo Puree

Hot Seasonal Fish

6 Pieces of Premium Sushi
Uni

2 Pieces of Signature Aburi Sushi Ootoro, Hotate, Foie Gras

Tamago

Hamaguri Soup

Dessert



SIGNATURE NIGIRI

Single Piece

Harasu Ikura Torched Salmon Belly Salmon Roe	15
Aburi Amaebi Torched Sweet Shrimp Crab Miso	15
Uni Engawa Uni Torched Flounder Fin	20
Truffle Ootoro Torched Fatty Tuna Truffle Caviar	22
Hotate Foie Gras Scallop Seared Foie Gras	22

CHEF'S OMAKASE

268 and above



SPECIALS

COLD

Live Oyster Momiji Oroshi Ponzu	12
Ginnan Japanese Ginko Nut	12
Japanese Tomato Japanese Sea Salt	14
Kani Tofu Goma Salad Hokkaido Snow Crab Freshly Made Tofu Sesame	18
Ankimo Monkfish Liver Ponzu	25
Tai Truffle Carpaccio Seabream Shaved Truffle Caviar	58



SPECIALS

HOT

Kanpachi Arani Braised Amberjack	18
Kanpachi Kama Shio Sea Salt Grilled Amberjack Collar	20
Saikyo Miso Gindara Grilled Cod Saikyo Miso	20
Truffle Chawanmushi Silky Egg Shaved Truffle Caviar Shio Kombu	22
Chef's Tofu Uni Maitake Ginko Foie Gras Emulsion	28
Mushi Awabi Abalone Kimo Puree	28
Grilled Wagyu Steak A4 Miyazaki Wagyu	28
Toro Kama Shio (serves 2) Sea Salt Grilled Blue-fin Tuna Collar	55



SUSHI JIN COLLECTION

	90ml	180ml	720ml
JINJO, Junmai Daiginjo Yamagata, Dewasansan SMV: NA	25	45	138
Tanaka Rokujugo Junmai Shu Fukuoka Slightly Dry SMV: NA	28	52	158
Miyasaka Miyamanishiki Junmai Ginjo Nagano Slightly Dry SMV: -1.5	28	52	158
Sohomare Kimoto Junmai Daiginjo Tochigi Medium Dry SMV: +3	32	60	218
Yamagata Masamune Inazo Yamagata Slightly Sweet SMV: NA			118
Yoemon Muroka Tokubetsu Junmai Iwate Medium Dry SMV: +5			128
Katsuyama Junmai Ginjo Ken Miyagi Silky Smooth Umami Fruity SMV: -1			148



SUSHI JIN COLLECTION

	720ml
Matsunotsukasa Jonetsu Nishide Junmai Daiginjo Shiga Clean Semi-Dry SMV: +2	168
Shosetsu Bizen Omachi Junmai Daiginjo Shizuoka Fruity & Unique SMV: +2	178
Sawaya Matsumoto Syuhari Ultra Kyoto Semi-Medium SMV: NA	178
Masuizumi Jonetsu Junmai Daiginjo Toyama Semi-Medium SMV: NA	198
Tensei Uka Junmai Daiginjo Kanagawa Slightly Dry SMV: +2.5	218
Kikuyoi Junmai Ginjo Shizuoka Fruity Notes, Sharp SMV: +6.5	228



PRIVATE COLLECTION

	720ml
Kikuhime Kurogin Daiginjo	638
Okuyokawa Kimoto YK35 Junmai Daiginjo	658
Juyondai Nakadori Junmai Gensen	688
Isojiman Junmai Daiginjo Largo	888
Kokuryu Junmai Daiginjo	888
Kaiun Junmai Daiginjo Shohomuga	1088



ALCOHOLIC

Cocktail of the Day One order per customer	5
Suntory Beer	14
Suntory Kakubin Highball	14
Akai Umeshu Glass Bottle	12 95
Kodakara Umeshu Glass Bottle	12 100
NON-ALCOHOLIC	
Ocha Iced/Hot	4
Soft Drink Coca-Cola Coca-Cola Zero Sprite Soda	6
Acqua Panna	8
San Pellegrino	8